
 

  

School Key Dates 2023 

 

This document provides key dates for school resourcing services for 2023. 

 

DATE DESCRIPTION 

Monday 02 January New years day holiday 

Tuesday 03 January Day after new years day holiday 

Wednesday 04 January Q1 January Instalment 

Tuesday 24 January End of PP22 – funding code change request 2022 to Novopay. 

Wednesday 25 January Balancing period begins 

Monday 06 February Waitangi Day 

Tuesday 08 March March roll return due 

Tuesday 21 March End of balancing period 

TBC  Confirmed staffing roll and entitlement released in Pourato 

Monday 03 April Q2 April Instalment 

Friday 07 April Good Friday 

Monday 10 April Easter Monday 

Tuesday 11 April Term 1 holidays 

Monday 24 April Term 2 begins 

Tuesday 25 April ANZAC Day 

Monday 05 June King’s birthday 

Thursday 08 June June roll return due 

Monday 03 July Q3 July Instalment 

Monday 03 July Term 2 holidays 

Friday 07 July July roll return due 

Friday 14 July Matariki holiday 

Monday 17 July Term 3 begins 

Thursday 08 September September roll return due 

Friday 15 September Provisional rolls released in Pourato 

Monday 18 September Provisional roll reviews open 

Monday 25 September Term 3 holidays 

Monday 02 October Q4 October Instalment 

Monday 09 October Term 4 begins 

Monday 23 October Labour day 

Wednesday 20 December Term 4 ends 

 

Further reminders on dates and important information will be advertised on the Ministry website: 

education.govt.nz and in Pitopito Kōrero | The School Bulletin throughout the year. 


